HSCWxxx-Tx series Current Sensor
Rev. 2.4                                                                                                       1 / 7                                                                                              July 28
th
, 2021
Shanghai Shenqi Semiconductor Technology Co. Ltd. reserves the right to make, such departures from the detail specifications as may
be required to permit Improvements in the performance, reliability of its transducer, without prior notice.
A Company of
HSCWxxx-Tx series current sensors provide a reliable and cost-effective solution for AC and DC

SS
=
1
0
4
-TF : QVO is fixed @2.5V，Gain is fixed
*CBYPASS should be placed close to VCC
Ordering Information:
P/N VQVO
Primary Current
IP (A)
 Sensitivity
(Typ.) (mV/A)
MPQ MOQ
(PCS) (PCS)
HSCW200-TR VCC/2 ±200 10 486 486
HSCW200-TF 2.50 ±200 10 486 486
HSCW300-TR VCC/2 ±300 6.67 486 486
HSCW300-TF 2.50 ±300 6.67 486 486
HSCW400-TR VCC/2 ±400 5 486 486
HSCW400-TR 2.50 ±400 5 486 486
HSCW500-TR VCC/2 ±500 4 486 486
HSCW500-TF 2.50 ±500 4 486 486
HSCW600-TR VCC/2 ±600 3.33 486 486
HSCW600-TF 2.50 ±600 3.33 486 486
HSCW700-TR VCC/2 ±700 2.86 486 486
HSCW700-TF 2.50 ±700 2.86 486 486
HSCW800-TR VCC/2 ±800 2.5 486 486
HSCW800-TF 2.50 ±800 2.5 486 486
HSCW900-TR VCC/2 ±900 2.22 486 486
HSCW900-TF 2.50 ±900 2.22 486 486
*Please contact factory for special measuring current.
代理商：锦锋科技 http://www.szkingfrom.com/
HSCWxxx-Tx series Current Sensor
Rev. 2.4                                                                                                       3 / 7                                                                                              July 28